COLOR/WATTAGE SELECTION
4.0
PRODUCT FEATURES
ETLDP Fixtures are designed to save energy and
-
ture is optimal for parking driver lane compliance.
For use s as utility lighting, parking garage and
stairwell lighting where meets applicable buliding

Depth:88.1(3.5’’)
Weight:1.4/2.70 (kg)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ETLDP-2FT/1L/TE/20/YDM 840 (A3+B3+C1+EM)
ETLDP 2FT 1L TE
SERIES SIZE MODULE MODULE TYPE
ETLDP=LED
VAPOR TIGHT 2FT 4FT 1L TE FG FJ FL FN
FR XX can be any data
 840 Ax By
VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP
LED
DRIVER LEDS PACKAGE
BLANK=120-277
120-347
347S
A3=Simon B3=SEOUL 3528
BLANK=NO SENSOR
C1=HYTRONIK
840
850
835
YEA R  AN NI V ERS ARY10
LED VAPOR LIGHT LUMINAIRE
ETLDP-SERIES COLOR/WATTAGE SELECT
2800 Crosby Ave, Suite 1
Klamath Falls, OR 97603
sales@ledlight-source.com Page 2541.891.5982 LEDLight-Source.com
ETLDP Fixtures are designed to save energy and meet low light egress requirements. Also the fixture is optimal
for parking driver lane compliance. For use s as utility lighting, parking garage and stairwell lighting where meets
Rated Life
More than 100K hours per L70 TM-21 @ 70 °C
Ratings
1265.07/49.8"
12
7/
5.
0"
630/24.8"
12
7/
5.
0"
20 YDM OP
NUMBER DIMMING LENS
XX can be any data YDM=0-10V Dimming
NDM=NONE Dimming
FL=FROSTED
LENS
Cz(OP) EM
SENSOR BATTERY BACK-UP SHIELDING
BLANK=NO SENSOR
C1=HYTRONIK
HC403V-RC
BLANK=NO EM
EM
V-Hook
Surface
DLC Listed
UL 1598 suitable for wet locations
UL 8750 LED equipment in Lighting Products
The 0-10V Dimming type is continuous
The product can dim to 10%
Ambient temperatures rated for -40°C to 40°C when
fixture is surface mounted ,or up to 45°C when fixture is
suspended at least 18" from ceiling
4.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Lumens Rated Watts Rated CCT Range
ETLDP-4FT/1L/NJ/34/30/25/YDM/CCT 8XX (A3+B3)
4556 34 134
835-8504590 34 135